WSC255-KE/WSC265-KE
Bedienungsanleitung 1–  9
Operating instructions 11–19
Mode d’emploi 21–29
Istruzioni d’uso 31–39
*
3
2

12. Konformitätserklärung
Bezeichnung: Handkreissäge
Typenbezeichnung: WSC255-KE/WSC265-KE
Konstruktionsjahr: 2000
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass dieses
Produkt mit den folgenden Richtlinien und Normen
übereinstimmt: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3.
12. EC declaration of conformity
Description: Circular saw
Designation: WSC255-KE/WSC265-KE
Year of design: 2000
We declare, under our sole responsibility, that this
product complies with the following directives and
standards: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG, EN
55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
12. Déclaration de conformité CE
Désignation: Scie circulaire électroportative
Modèle/type: WSC255-KE/WSC265-KE
Année de conception: 2000
Nous déclarons sous notre seule et unique responsabi-
lité que ce produit es conforme aux directives et
normes suivantes: 73/23/CEE, 89/336/CEE, 98/37/CE,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
12. Dichiarazione di conformità CE
Designazione: Sega circolare manuale
Modello: WSC255-KE/WSC265-KE
Anno di costruzione: 2000
Dichiariamo, con nostra unica responsabilità, la confor-
mità di questo prodotto con le seguenti direttive e
norme: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG, EN
55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3
Hilti Corporation
Dr. Joachim Schneider Dr. Andreas Dieterle
Leiter BU-Wood Leiter F & E Wood
Octobre 2000 Octobre 2000
12. Konformitätserklärung
Bezeichnung: Handkreissäge
Typenbezeichnung: WSC255-KE/WSC265-KE
Konstruktionsjahr: 2000
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass dieses
Produkt mit den folgenden Richtlinien und Normen
übereinstimmt: 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 50144-1, EN 50144-2-5,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3.
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., Schaan   W 0000 0900 00-Pos. 1   1   Printed in Liechtenstein   © 2000
Right of technical and programme changes reserved   S. E. & O. 32
60
39
/A
*
3
2
6
0
3
9
*
Hilti Corporation
FL-9494 Schaan
Tel.: +423 / 236 2111
Fax: +423 / 236 29 65